
Заявка 

 
Дата_________________________ 

Квартира ____________________             

Собственник___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

номер 
композиции 

рисунок цена 
Выбор 

рисунка 

1 

 

3500 руб 

 

2 

 

5000 руб 

 

3 

 

2500 руб 

 

4 

 

5500 руб 

 



5 

 

5000 руб 

 

6 

 

5000 руб 

 

7 

 

2000 руб 

 



8 

 

2000 руб 

 

9 

 

1800 руб 

 

10 

 

2000 руб 

 



11 

 

3000 руб 

 

12 

 

3000 руб 

 

13 

 

1500 руб 

 

14 

 

5000 руб  



15 

 

4500 руб  

16 

 

4500 руб  

17 

 

2000 руб  

 


